546 Control-Tec Rodstyle | Drive
SLZ 90 P
with pivot bearing
foot, motor parallel
Heavy duty cylinder - SLZ 90
Features:
�� Choice of drives
(3-phase motor/servo motor)

550 Control-Tec Rodstyle | Drive
SLZ 90 S - Versions
Order information:
�� Longer stroke lengths on
request
�� Other performance data and
motors available on request
SLZ 90 S versions with ball screw
Code No. Type
Max.
force F [N]
Max. speed
[mm/s]
Max. stroke
[mm]
Output
[kW]
Motor selection
with motor brake
Ball screw 25 x 5
TQ21A1S2C_3_A_ _ _ _ SLZ 90 S 6,500 115 800 1.1  80-4/BMG
TQ21A1S2K_3_A_ _ _ _ SLZ 90 S 13,000 38 900 0.75 RF17DRS80S2/BE
TQ21A1S2X_3_A_ _ _ _ SLZ 90 S 14,000 13 900 0.37 RF17DRS71S4/BE
TQ21A1S2R_3_A_ _ _ _ SLZ 90 S 14,000 21 900 0.55 RF17DRS71M2/BE
TQ21A1S2E_3_A_ _ _ _ SLZ 90 S 14,000 52 900 1.1 RF17DRS80M2/BE
Ball screw 25 x 10
TQ21A1S2B_4_A_ _ _ _ SLZ 90 S 3,500 233 800 1.5  80-4/BMG
TQ21A1S2E_4_A_ _ _ _ SLZ 90 S 7,000 105 1,300 1.1 RF17DRS80M2/BE
TQ21A1S2M_4_A_ _ _ _ SLZ 90 S 9,000 52 1,200 0.75 RF17DRS80S4/BE
TQ21A1S2S_4_A_ _ _ _ SLZ 90 S 13,000 30 1,000 0.55 RF17DRS71M4/BE
Ball screw 25 x 25
TQ21A1S2C_5_A_ _ _ _ SLZ 90 S 1,500 583 800 1.1  80-4/BMG
TQ21A1S2F_5_A_ _ _ _ SLZ 90 S 1,800 308 1,000 1.1 RF17DRS80M2/BE
Ball screw 32 x 5